
450

375

480-420

275

225

200-110

WL601022H
LUGANO TOILET SEAT

ILLUSTRATED
WL601022H Lugano Toilet Seat

CONFIGURATIONS
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MATERIAL
FSC Moulded Wood Seat
Durable Nylon and Stainless Steel Hinges
Chrome Plated ABS Cover Plates

COLOURS
White

WEIGHT
3.30kg

PACKAGING
Full Colour Box

FREQUENTLY USED APPLICATIONS
Residential
Commercial

FEATURES
Flexi Fix mounting system.
Adjustable hinges fit all standard toilets.
Soft Close to prevent slamming.
Quick Release for easy cleaning.
Chrome plated hinge covers.
Top or bottom fixing.
All fittings included.

Anti-bacterial additive incorporated into the 
paint finish protects against E-Coli, Listeria, 
MRSA, Salmonella and also reduces odours 
& staining.

CARE AND MAINTENANCE
Clean surfaces with a damp cloth and wipe 
dry using a soft cloth.
Do not use chemical or abrasive cleaners as 
these may damage the surface finish.

GUARANTEE
Consumer Statutory Rights Apply

Dimensions in mm. Image for reference only.
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